time in this timetable are to UK time.

2 It should be noted that, if Admission does not occur, all conditional dealings will be of no effect and any such dealings will be at
the sole risk of the parties concerned.

3 The net proceeds receivable by the Selling Shareholders are stated after deduction of the underwriting commissions of £3.1m
and stamp duty. The Company will not receive any of the net proceeds from the sale of the Ordinary Shares in the Offer by the
Selling Shareholders.

4 The market capitalisation of the Company at any given time will depend on the market price of the Ordinary Shares at that time.
There can be no assurance that the market price of an Ordinary Share will be equal to or exceed the Offer Price.

4

DIRECTORS’ AND SENIOR MANAGERS’ INTERESTS

The Ordinary Shares held, directly or indirectly, by any of the Directors and the Senior Managers
immediately prior to Admission and immediately following Admission will be as follows:

Immediately prior to
Admission5

Immediately following
Admission

Number of
Shares

Percentage
of issued

share
capital

Shares
purchased

through the
Qualifying

Offer
Number of

Shares

Percentage
of issued

share
capital

Directors
Les Platts 674,928 0.2 62,500 669,935 0.2
Andy Bell6 114,924,226 28.2 150,000 103,734,970 25.5
Michael Summersgill 2,726,320 0.7 0 2,290,109 0.6
Laura Carstensen 115,656 0.0 0 104,090 0.0
Eamonn Flanagan 115,656 0.0 62,500 166,590 0.0
Simon Turner 330,368 0.1 31,250 328,581 0.1

Senior Managers
Charles Galbraith 3,669,141 0.9 106,250 3,408,477 0.8
Fergus Lyons7 23,079,054 5.7 0 19,911,242 4.9
Louis Petherick 347,806 0.1 0 313,025 0.1
Bruce Robinson 598,869 0.1 16,562 555,544 0.1
Roger Stott 916,551 0.2 50,000 874,896 0.2

5 Assuming the Share Capital Reorganisation has completed.

6 81,397,868 Ordinary Shares are held by Andy Bell, 257,102 Ordinary Shares are held by the A J Bell Trust, a charitable trust of
which Andy Bell is a director of the professional trustee company, 2,880,000 Ordinary Shares are held by Blythe Family Trust,
a discretionary trust of which Andy Bell and his wife Tracey Bell are both settlors and trustees, and 19,200,000 Ordinary
Shares are held by Blythe Investments, a company controlled by Andy Bell and his wife Tracey Bell.

7 12,807,250 Ordinary Shares are held by Fergus Lyons and 7,103,992 Ordinary Shares are held by Bestfield Investments, a

[…]

relevant members of the Concert Party as disclosed above vest and are exercised in full; (c) no other Ordinary Shares are
issued (including in respect of options held by, or awarded to, other persons); and (d) the Call Options are exercised in full. The
Call Options are described in paragraph 6 of Part 9 (Additional Information) of the Prospectus.

11 A company controlled by Andy Bell and his wife, Tracey Bell.

12 A discretionary trust of which Andy Bell and his wife, Tracey Bell, are settlors and trustees.

13 Andy Bell and his wife, Tracey Bell, are the directors of AJ Bell Trust, a registered charity, and control the voting rights of the
securities held by the AJ Bell Trust.

14 Andy Bell’s sister.

15 Specifically, Andy Bell’s parents, parents in-law and brother and sister in-law.

16 A company controlled by Fergus Lyons and his wife, Caroline Anne Lyons.

7

SELLING SHAREHOLDERS

The following table sets out the number of Ordinary Shares the Selling Shareholders are selling in
the Offer and the interests of the Selling Shareholders following Admission:

Prior to Admission17 Shares sold Post Admission18

Selling
Shareholders

Number of
Shares

Percentage
of issued

share capital
Number of

Shares

Percentage
of

shareholding
Number of

Shares

Percentage
of issued

share capital
Invesco 179,835,024 44.2 76,250,054 42.4 103,584,970 25.4
Seneca 13,920,000 3.4 6,960,000 50.0 6,960,000 1.7
Andy Bell 114,924,226 28.2 11,339,256 9.9 103,734,970 25.5
AJ Bell Management 32,574,349 8.0 4,280,922 13.1 28,622,489 7.0
Other Selling
Shareholders 65,802,395 16.2 9,433,800 14.3 56,779,097 13.9

FREE FLOAT

Immediately following Admission, approximately 36.5 per cent. of the issued share capital of the
Company will be in public hands for the purposes of LR 6.14 of the Listing Rules.

17 Assuming the Share Capital Reorganisation has completed but prior to the sale of any Ordinary Shares in the Offer.

18 Including Ordinary Shares purchased by the Directors and Senior Managers in the Qualifying Offer.

8

Black&Callow — c114982

	c114982pu005
	c114982pu010